Tested to: UL 62368-1:2014
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 62368-1-14
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  SERVER License Fee - Units
Model Designation : 240-Cc 7
Rated Voltage     : 240-277VAC, 50/60Hz
Rated Current     : 16A
Protection Class  : I
Max. Ambient Temperature: 40°C
________
7
Appendix: 1, 1-4
License Holder:
Cloudic Industries Sdn. Bhd.
No. 1, Jalan Saga Jaya 1,
Taman Perindustrian Saga Jaya,
13600 Seberang Perai, Penang
Malaysia
Manufacturing Plant:
SMT Technologies Sdn Bhd
Plot 102 & 102A,
Bakar Arang Industrial Estate,
08000 Sungai Petani
Malaysia
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
11/03/2021
Certificate no.
CU 72210915 01
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________
Test report no.: USA-SOS 60436771 001 Client Reference: L.A.
___________________________________________________________________________
Tested to: UL 62368-1:2014
CAN/CSA-C22.2 NO. 62368-1-14
___________________________________________________________________________
Certified Product:  SERVER License Fee - Units
Additional Manufacturing Plant : see above (K2033449)
License Holder:
Cloudic Industries Sdn. Bhd.
No. 1, Jalan Saga Jaya 1,
Taman Perindustrian Saga Jaya,
13600 Seberang Perai, Penang
Malaysia
Manufacturing Plant:
NATIONGATE SOLUTION (M)
SDN. BHD.
NO: 1413, Solok Perusahaan Satu,
Kawasan Perindustrian Prai,
13600 Perai, Penang
Malaysia
Date of Issue
(day/mo/yr)
11/03/2021
Certificate no.
CU 72210915 02
Licensed Test mark:
___________________________________________________________________________